
Friday

Name 01-04 08-04 15-04 22-04 29-04 20-05 27-05 03-06 16-06 17-06 24-06 01-07 08-07 08-07 15-07 22-07 29-07 05-08 12-08 19-08 09-09 23-09 30-09 TOTAL

Ryan Carpenter 500 300 400 350 250 200 200 200 400 500 400 400 100 400 300 4900

Andrew Lowey 400 400 500 100 500 100 300 500 500 100 300 500 100 100 100 4500

Robert Smithson 100 500 250 400 500 500 500 100 500 100 100 300 400 4250

Cameron Catleugh 600 100 300 100 100 400 300 100 500 400 100 100 500 100 500 4200

Kimberley Williamson 300 500 200 400 100 500 300 400 100 200 200 500 200 200 4100

Cameron Chamberlain 200 100 400 100 400 100 100 100 100 400 300 100 100 100 600 3200

Charlie Hare 100 350 500 500 400 100 1950

Daniel Trow 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 1200

Danial Conway 600 300 200 1100

Niall Oxby 200 100 300

Jake Craddock

Sam Underwood

Noteable dates Competition Format Tees Winner

Saturday 8 April Skills Challenge round 1 Kimberley Williamson

Saturday 03 June Shaw Cup 18 Hole Stroke Play Yellow /Red Kimberley Williamson

Friday 16 June 1700 Little and Large Trophy 9 Hole Texas Scramble White/Red Andrew Lowey & Peter Chamberlain

Saturday 24 June Skills Challenge round 2 Andrew Lowey

Saturday 8 July Daily Telegraph Open 18 Hole Stroke Play White/Red Cameron Catleugh

Saturday 8 July Downing Cup 18 Hole Stableford White /Red Andrew Lowey

Saturday 19 Aug Rabbits Challenge Kimberly Williamson

Sunday 13 August Club Captains Day Robert Smithson

Saturday  9 September Grant Trophy 18 Hole Stroke Play Yellow /Red Cameron Catleugh

Champion                        Girls Champion 

Saturday 23 September Junior and Grasshopper Championship 18 Hole Stroke Play White/Red Cameron Chamberlain Kimberly Williamson

Saturday 30 September Skills Challenge round 3 Cameron Catleugh

Saturday 14 October Parmer and Bell 18 Hole  Foursomes White/Red ***NOTE DATE CHANGE**

Closing date 31 August Paul Hocking Trophy 18 Hole Match Play White/Red

Gross Winner Nett Winner

Every Saturday Event Back 9 Junior Eclectic   9 Hole Stroke Play Cameron Catleugh Robert Smithson

League Matches Host Course

Wednesday 26 July Sleaford 1400

Thursday 3 August Spalding 1400

Wednesday 16 August South Kyme 1400

Junior start times are 0900 and 1400 during the OOM, If you wish to play in the comps highlighted in red you must start at 0900

Skills Challenges have a start time of 0900  there is no 1400 start time on those dates.

JUNIOR ORDER OF MERIT FOR THE NEIL GILBERT TROPHY 2017


